
�� �� ��� � � � � 	 �
 � � � �
 �
 � �� � � � � � � � 
 �� � � �� � �� � �� � � �� �
 � � � � �� � 
 � � � 
 �

��� � �� � �� �� !�  " !

# �$ %& ' ( � # () *) �� +�, !�  -$ !

) �� ., � / � -$ 0 1 23) �� ., � �$ !� 4 4 - � �, 5 * 1) �� ., �  $ , 6 � "� *7) �� ., � � 08 � 9:; -$ < 5, $ ", = /,  08 �, 5 ! " - �, 2> * *:? �, " ! -$ -@ �, " - 0$  A  $ 0$ - �$ ! /, � B 1 C 7 3D E 2> * B 7#, " �F F - @ �, " - 0$  A  $ 0$ - �$ ! /, � B 1 C 1 9 E 2>D B:

0 100 200 300 400 500

Question Rank

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Co
nf

id
en

ce
-w

eig
ht

ed
 S

co
re


